Attachments / Vibratory Roller

Specifications

2 Standard +| Optional

© General
Operating Weight
Length
Width
Height

Drum Width

Covers Right Side Tires
On

Drum Offset

Drum Oscillation

Dynamic Force

Frequency

Number of Pads
Drum Diameter (Padded)

Drum Diameter (Smooth)

N/A  Not Applicable

Vibratory Roller, Padded
Drum - 48”

806 kg

968 mm

1537 mm

645 mm

1219 mm
66" wide loaders

9" to right
+/- 12 degrees

10,519 Ibs. @ 17 gom
14,244 lbs. @ 20 gom

2,448 vom @ 17 gpm
2,879 vom @ 20 gpm

78
645 mm

n/a

© Compatible Carriers

Skid-Steer Loaders

Bobcat A770

Bobcat S450

Bobcat S510

Bobcat S530

Bobcat S550

Bobcat S570

Bobcat S590

Bobcat S595

Bobcat S630

Bobcat S650

Bobcat S740

Bobcat S750

Bobcat S770

Bobcat S850

Compact Track Loaders

Bobcat T450

Bobcat T550

Bobcat T590

Bobcat T595

Bobcat 7630

Bobcat T650

Bobcat T740

Bobcat T750

Bobcat T770

Bobcat T870

Vibratory Roller, Smooth
Drum - 48”

811 kg
968 mm
1637 mm
660 mm
1219 mm

66" wide loaders
9" to right
+/- 12 degrees

10,519 Ibs @ 17 gpm,
14,244 lbs @ 20 gpm

2,448 vom @ 17 gpm,
2,879 vpom @ 20 gpm

n/a
660 mm

660 mm

Vibratory Roller, Padded
Drum - 73”

993 kg
963 mm
2007 mm
645 mm

1854 mm

73" wide loaders

Centered

+/- 7.5 degrees

9,905 Ibs. @ 20 gpm,
13,100 lbs. @ 23 gpm

2,401 vpom @ 20 gpm,
2,761 vpm @ 23 gpm

102

645 mm

n/a

Vibratory Roller, Smooth
Drum - 73”

1002 kg
963 mm
2007 mm
660 mm

1854 mm

73" wide loaders

Centered

+/- 7.5 degrees

9,905 Ibs. @ 20 gpm,
13,100 Ibs. @ 23 gpm

2,401 vpm @ 20 gpm,
2,/67 vpm @ 23 gpm

n/a

660 mm

660 mm

Vibratory Roller, Smooth
Drum - 80”

1052 kg
963 mm
2184 mm
660 mm
2032 mm

80" wide loaders
Centered

+/- 7.5 degrees

9,905 Ibs. @ 20 gpm,
13,100 Ibs. @ 23 gpm

2,401 vpm @ 20 gpm,
2,761 vpm @ 23 gpm

n/a
660 mm

660 mm

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to
change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.



