Attachments / Vibratory Roller

Specifications

Standard

Optional

N/A Not Applicable

	Vibratory Roller, Padded Drum - 48"	Vibratory Roller, Smooth Drum - 48"	Vibratory Roller, Padded Drum - 73"	Vibratory Roller, Smooth Drum - 73"	Vibratory Roller, Smooth Drum - 80"
─ General					
Operating Weight	806 kg	811 kg	993 kg	1002 kg	1052 kg
Length	968 mm	968 mm	963 mm	963 mm	963 mm
Width	1537 mm	1537 mm	2007 mm	2007 mm	2184 mm
Height	645 mm	660 mm	645 mm	660 mm	660 mm
Drum Width	1219 mm	1219 mm	1854 mm	1854 mm	2032 mm
Covers Right Side Tires On	66" wide loaders	66" wide loaders	73" wide loaders	73" wide loaders	80" wide loaders
Drum Offset	9" to right	9" to right	Centered	Centered	Centered
Drum Oscillation	+/- 12 degrees	+/- 12 degrees	+/- 7.5 degrees	+/- 7.5 degrees	+/- 7.5 degrees
Dynamic Force	10,519 lbs. @ 17 gpm 14,244 lbs. @ 20 gpm	10,519 lbs @ 17 gpm, 14,244 lbs @ 20 gpm	9,905 lbs. @ 20 gpm, 13,100 lbs. @ 23 gpm	9,905 lbs. @ 20 gpm, 13,100 lbs. @ 23 gpm	9,905 lbs. @ 20 gpm, 13,100 lbs. @ 23 gpm
Frequency	2,448 vpm @ 17 gpm 2,879 vpm @ 20 gpm	2,448 vpm @ 17 gpm, 2,879 vpm @ 20 gpm	2,401 vpm @ 20 gpm, 2,761 vpm @ 23 gpm	2,401 vpm @ 20 gpm, 2,761 vpm @ 23 gpm	2,401 vpm @ 20 gpm, 2,761 vpm @ 23 gpm
Number of Pads	78	n/a	102	n/a	n/a
Drum Diameter (Padded)	645 mm	660 mm	645 mm	660 mm	660 mm
Drum Diameter (Smooth)	n/a	660 mm	n/a	660 mm	660 mm

ullet Compatible Carriers

Skid-Steer Loaders					
Bobcat A770					
Bobcat S450					
Bobcat S510					
Bobcat S530		•			
Bobcat S550		•			
Bobcat S570		•	•		
Bobcat S590		•	•		
Bobcat S595	•	•	•		
Bobcat S630			•		
Bobcat S650					
Bobcat S740					
Bobcat S750			•	•	•
Bobcat S770			•		•
Bobcat S850			=	=	=

Compact Track Loaders					
Bobcat T450	•	•			
Bobcat T550					
Bobcat T590			•	•	
Bobcat T595	•		•	•	
Bobcat T630			•	•	
Bobcat T650			•	•	
Bobcat T740				•	
Bobcat T750					
Bobcat T770			•	•	
Bobcat T870			•		

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.